«КУБОК ЕКАТЕРИНБУРГА – 2015»

Чемпионат России по матчевым гонкам

 матч-рейс категории 3 ISAF 

12 – 17  августа 2015 г. 
ОФИЦИАЛЬНЫЕ РЕЗУЛЬТАТЫ

	Место
	Город
	Имя, Фамилия
	       Sailor ID

	1
	Челябинск
	Константин Беспутин
	RUSBK2

	2
	Екатеринбург
	Алексей Ступка
	RUSAS5

	3
	Новоуральск
	Вадим Корюков
	RUSVK2

	4
	Саратов
	Павел Зимин
	RUSPZ1

	5
	Екатеринбург
	Валентин Дудукалов
	RUSVD9

	6
	Саратов
	Андрей Николаев
	RUSAN17

	7
	Екатеринбург
	Вячеслав Фролов
	RUSVF1

	8
	Миасс
	Дмитрий Тимофеев
	RUSDT7

	9
	Саратов
	Анастасия Гусева
	RUSAG15

	10
	Челябинск
	Екатерина Кочкина
	RUSEK13

	11
	Москва
	Ирина Лоцманова
	RUSIL3
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Результаты.
Первый этап. Раунд-робин. 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 
	Гусева
	Ступка
	Корюков
	Фролов
	Зимин
	Беспутин
	Тимофеев
	Николаев
	Кочкина
	Лоцманова
	Дудукалов
	Win
	Sailed
	Win %
	Place

	Гусева
	 
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	0
	0
	1
	0
	2
	10
	20%
	10

	Ступка
	1
	 
	0
	1
	1
	0
	1
	0
	1
	1
	0
	6
	10
	60%
	6

	Корюков
	1
	1
	 
	1
	0
	0
	1
	0
	1
	1
	1
	7
	10
	70%
	4

	Фролов
	1
	0
	0
	 
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	1
	0
	3
	10
	30%
	8

	Зимин
	1
	0
	1
	1
	 
	1
	1
	0
	1
	1
	1
	8
	10
	80%
	3

	Беспутин
	1
	1
	1
	1
	0
	 
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	9
	10
	90%
	1

	Тимофеев
	0
	0
	0
	1
	0
	0
	 
	0
	0
	1
	1
	3
	10
	30%
	7

	Николаев
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	0
	1
	 
	1
	1
	0
	8
	10
	80%
	2

	Кочкина
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	0
	 
	0
	0
	2
	10
	20%
	9

	Лоцманова
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	 
	0
	1
	10
	10%
	11

	Дудукалов
	1
	1
	0
	1
	0
	0
	0
	1
	1
	1
	 
	6
	10
	60%
	5


Второй этап. Раунд-робин. 

	 
	Беспутин
	Николаев
	Зимин
	Корюков
	Дудукалов
	Ступка
	WIn
	Sailed
	Win %
	Place

	Беспутин
	 
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	5
	5
	100%
	1

	Николаев
	0
	 
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	5
	0%
	6

	Зимин
	0
	1
	 
	1
	0
	0
	2
	5
	40%
	3

	Корюков
	0
	1
	0
	 
	1
	0
	2
	5
	40%
	4

	Дудукалов
	0
	1
	1
	0
	 
	0
	2
	5
	40%
	5

	Ступка
	0
	1
	1
	1
	1
	 
	4
	5
	80%
	2
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Полуфинал.
                                   Группа SFN1

	Фамилия, Имя
	
	                       Очки        

	Беспутин Константин
	1
	1
	0
	1
	3
	WSF1  

	Корюков Вадим
	0
	0
	1
	0
	1
	LSF1  

	
	
	
	
	
	


                                   Группа SFN2

	Фамилия, Имя
	
	
	
	Очки
	

	Ступка Алексей
	1
	0
	1
	1
	3
	WSF2 

	Зимин Павел
	0
	1
	0
	0
	1
	LSF2

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Стыковочные матчи. 

	Фамилия, Имя
	Очки
	Место

	Тимофеев Дмитрий
	0
	8

	Фролов Вячеслав
	1
	7

	Фамилия, Имя
	Очки
	Место

	Кочкина Екатерина
	0
	10

	Гусева Анастасия
	1
	9


Финал

                                   Группа FN1

	Фамилия, Имя
	
	
	  Очки
	Место

	Беспутин Константин
	1
	1
	1
	3
	1

	Ступка Алексей
	0
	0
	0
	0
	2

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


                                   Группа FN2

	Фамилия, Имя
	
	
	Очки
	Место

	Корюков Вадим
	1
	1
	2
	3

	Зимин Павел
	0
	0
	0
	4
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	№№
	Участник (ФИО)
	ГодР
	Рзр
	Роль
	Город
	Организация,

название команды
	ISAF рейтинг на 

17.06.15г.

	1
	ГУСЕВА Анастасия

Стоколесова Яна

Мартынова Александра

Журавкина Алина

Набиева Елена

Курпан Ксения
	1992

1994
1999
1999

1992

1992
	МС

МС

КМС

КМС
КМС

КМС
	рулевой

шкотовый

шкотовый

шкотовый

шкотовый

шкотовый
	Саратов

Саратов

Саратов

Саратов

Саратов, Санкт-Петербург
Саратов
	ГБ УДО «СОДЮСШ «НГ» тр. Зимин А.Н., Зимин П.А., Рулев В.Г.
Петрищева А.В
	w86

	2
	СТУПКА Алексей

Судаков Дмитрий

Мелёшин Юрий

Топорков Владислав
	1972

1969

1966
1992
	МС

МС

МС

МС
	рулевой

шкотовый

шкотовый

шкотовый
	Екатеринбург

Екатеринбург

Екатеринбург

Екатеринбург
	
	173

	3
	КОРЮКОВ Вадим

Кузнецов Андрей
Мелентьев Максим

Тюриков Денис
	1971

1970
1965
1976
	МС

МС

КМС

МС
	рулевой

шкотовый

шкотовый

шкотовый
	Новоуральск

Новоуральск

Новоуральск

Новоуральск
	
	193

	4
	ФРОЛОВ Вячеслав

Хмурович Борис

Фролов Юрий
Катаев Сергей


	1957

1993
1989

1987


	МСМК

КМС

КМС

МС


	рулевой

шкотовый

шкотовый

шкотовый

	Екатеринбург

Екатеринбург

Екатеринбург

Екатеринбург

Санкт-Петербург
	Тр. Таранов М.Л.
	220

	5
	ЗИМИН Павел
Зудов Сергей
Евтихов Михаил

Свинарчук Валерий
Спиридонов Алексей
	1986

1991
2000

1999
1997
	МС

КМС

КМС
1
КМС
	рулевой

шкотовый

шкотовый

шкотовый

шкотовый
	Саратов

Екатеринбург 
Саратов

Саратов
Саратов
	ГБ УДО «СОДЮСШ «НГ» тр. Зимин А.Н., Зимин П.А., Рулев В.Г.
Петрищева А.В.
	235

	6
	БЕСПУТИН Константин

Лузин Кирилл

Кочнев Андрей

Матюнин Максим
	1987
1977

1974
1987
	МСМК
МСМК
МС

МС
	рулевой

шкотовый

шкотовый

шкотовый
	Челябинск
Екатеринбург

Екатеринбург

Челябинск
	
	408

	7
	ТИМОФЕЕВ Дмитрий

Борисов Семён

Козлов Егор

Мальков Егор
	1997
1999
2000
1999
	КМС

КМС

КМС

КМС
	рулевой

шкотовый

шкотовый

шкотовый
	Миасс

Миасс

Миасс

Миасс
	
	416

	8
	НИКОЛАЕВ Андрей

Николаев Алексей

Николаева Елена

Доронина Надежда
	1961
1986
1966
1973
	МСМК
КМС

КМС
1
	рулевой

шкотовый

шкотовый

шкотовый
	Саратов

Саратов

Саратов
Хвалынск
	
	548

	9
	КОЧКИНА Екатерина

Гладышева Анастасия

Сухов Сергей

Соколов Всеволод
	1994
1992
1968
2000
	КМС
КМС
1

1
	рулевой

шкотовый

шкотовый

шкотовый
	Челябинск

Челябинск

Челябинск

Челябинск
	
	629

	10
	ЛОЦМАНОВА Ирина

Мурзин Андрей

Лукьянов Максим

Соколов Максим
	1978

1977

1983

1978
	МСМК

1

1

1
	рулевой

шкотовый

шкотовый

шкотовый
	Москва
Миасс

Миасс

Миасс
	
	990

	11
	ДУДУКАЛОВ Валентин

Торопов Константин

Найдов Антон

Попов Александр
	1989

1988

1991

1988
	КМС
КМС
КМС
1
	рулевой

шкотовый

шкотовый

шкотовый
	Екатеринбург

Екатеринбург

Екатеринбург

Екатеринбург
	
	1138
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Официальные результаты.

	№№
	Участник (ФИО)
	ГодР
	Рзр
	Роль
	Город
	Организация,

название команды
	Место

	1
	БЕСПУТИН Константин

Лузин Кирилл

Кочнев Андрей

Матюнин Максим
	1987
1977

1974
1987
	МСМК
МСМК
МС

МС
	рулевой

шкотовый

шкотовый

шкотовый
	Челябинск
Екатеринбург

Екатеринбург

Челябинск
	
	1

	2
	СТУПКА Алексей

Судаков Дмитрий

Мелёшин Юрий

Топорков Владислав
	1972

1969

1966
1992
	МС

МС

МС

МС
	рулевой

шкотовый

шкотовый

шкотовый
	Екатеринбург

Екатеринбург

Екатеринбург

Екатеринбург
	
	2

	3
	КОРЮКОВ Вадим

Кузнецов Андрей
Мелентьев Максим

Тюриков Денис
	1971

1970
1965
1976
	МС

МС

КМС

МС
	рулевой

шкотовый

шкотовый

шкотовый
	Новоуральск

Новоуральск

Новоуральск

Новоуральск
	
	3

	4
	ЗИМИН Павел
Зудов Сергей
Евтихов Михаил

Свинарчук Валерий
Спиридонов Алексей
	1986

1991
2000

1999
1997
	МС

КМС

КМС
1
КМС
	рулевой

шкотовый

шкотовый

шкотовый

шкотовый
	Саратов

Екатеринбург 
Саратов

Саратов
Саратов
	ГБ УДО «СОДЮСШ «НГ» тр. Зимин А.Н., Зимин П.А., Рулев В.Г.
Петрищева А.В.
	4

	5
	ДУДУКАЛОВ Валентин

Торопов Константин

Найдов Антон

Попов Александр
	1989

1988

1991

1988
	КМС
КМС
КМС
1
	рулевой

шкотовый

шкотовый

шкотовый
	Екатеринбург

Екатеринбург

Екатеринбург

Екатеринбург
	
	5

	6
	НИКОЛАЕВ Андрей

Николаев Алексей

Николаева Елена

Доронина Надежда
	1961
1986
1966
1973
	МСМК
КМС

КМС
1
	рулевой

шкотовый

шкотовый

шкотовый
	Саратов

Саратов

Саратов
Хвалынск
	
	6

	7
	ФРОЛОВ Вячеслав

Хмурович Борис

Фролов Юрий
Катаев Сергей


	1957

1993
1989

1987


	МСМК

КМС

КМС

МС


	рулевой

шкотовый

шкотовый

шкотовый

	Екатеринбург

Екатеринбург

Екатеринбург

Екатеринбург

Санкт-Петербург
	Тр. Таранов М.Л.
	7

	8
	ТИМОФЕЕВ Дмитрий

Борисов Семён

Козлов Егор

Мальков Егор
	1997
1999
2000
1999
	КМС

КМС

КМС

КМС
	рулевой

шкотовый

шкотовый

шкотовый
	Миасс

Миасс

Миасс

Миасс
	
	8

	9
	ГУСЕВА Анастасия

Стоколесова Яна

Мартынова Александра

Журавкина Алина

Набиева Елена

Курпан Ксения
	1992

1994
1999
1999

1992

1992
	МС

МС

КМС

КМС
КМС

КМС
	рулевой

шкотовый

шкотовый

шкотовый

шкотовый

шкотовый
	Саратов

Саратов

Саратов

Саратов

Саратов, Санкт-Петербург

Саратов
	ГБ УДО «СОДЮСШ «НГ» тр. Зимин А.Н., Зимин П.А., Рулев В.Г.
Петрищева А.В
	9

	10
	КОЧКИНА Екатерина

Гладышева Анастасия

Сухов Сергей

Соколов Всеволод
	1994
1992
1968
2000
	КМС
КМС
1

1
	рулевой

шкотовый

шкотовый

шкотовый
	Челябинск

Челябинск

Челябинск

Челябинск
	
	10

	11
	ЛОЦМАНОВА Ирина

Мурзин Андрей

Лукьянов Максим

Соколов Максим
	1978

1977

1983

1978
	МСМК

1

1

1
	рулевой

шкотовый

шкотовый

шкотовый
	Москва
Миасс

Миасс

Миасс
	
	11
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